LANGPi{:RTS

Price list 2018 - Turkey

Item Brisbane Gold Coast Sydney

Enrolment fee S 240 | S 240 | S 240

Materials fee (per week) S 15| S 15| S 15

Tuition Full time *

All courses except Cambridge (per week)

1-6 weeks S 340 | S 340 | $ 340
7 - 15 weeks S 325 (S 325 | §$ 325
16-23 weeks S 310 | $ 310 | $ 310
24+ weeks S 300 | $ 300 | $ 300
Cambridge Closed Course (FCE, CAE) 10 weeks S 3,350 | $ 3,350 | $ 3,350
Cambridge Closed Course (FCE, CAE) 12 weeks S 4,020 | S 4,020 | S 4,020
Cambridge Closed Course CPE 12 weeks S 4,140 | $ 4,140 | S 4,140
Tuition Part time **

1-12 weeks [ 340 | $ 340 | $ 340
Exam Fees***

FCE S 378 | S 378 | $ 378
CAE S 378 | $ 378 | S 378
CPE S 398 | S 398 | $ 398
Cambridge retreat 1 day*** S 145 | S 145 | S 145
OSHC (monthly fee) - Singles S 52| S 52| S 52
OSHC (monthly fee) - Dual family S 293 | $ 293 | S 293
OSHC (monthly fee) - Multi family S 506 | $ 506 | S 506
Accommodation****

Accommodation placement fee S 250 | S 250 | S 250
Homestay Deluxe - per week S 305 [ S 305 | S 345
Homestay Deluxe - extra night S 44 | S 44 | S 50
Homestay Family - per week S 270 | S 270 | $ 295
Homestay Family - extra night S 39§ 39S 43
Homestay Under18 - per week S 320 S 320 | S 345
Homestay Under18 - extra night S 46 | S 46 | S 50
Homestay Self cater- per week S 205 [ S 205 | S 245
Homestay Self cater- extra night S 30| S 30| S 35
Christmas fee S 65| S 65| S 65
Holding fee (per week) S 50| S 50 | S 50
Airport transfer

Brisbane Airport to Brisbane S 115 | $ - S -
Gold Coast Airport to Gold Coast S - S 115 | S -
Brisbane Airport to Gold Coast S - S 165 | S -
Gold Coast Airport to Brisbane S 195 | §$ - S -
Sydney Airport to Sydney S - S - S 150
Late night arrival charge (10pm - 6am)***** S 35| 8§ 35S 35

FOR UNDER 18 STUDENTS: Return transfer compulsory for all Under 18 students staying with a Langports Homestay Family.
If Check-in Assistance for under 18 students is required this can be provided for a set fee of $50.

If the first transfer is missed, the 2nd transfer will be charged at the normal rate, less 20% discount

For other fees and conditions (including student accommodation, exams, demi-pair and internship fees),
please refer to our 2018 Course Dates & Fees.

* Tuition prices for the following courses : UFO English , Cambridge Flexi, EAP, IELTS and TOEIC Plus

** Available for students on WH visas or Tourist visas. Not available for student visas.

*** Exam fee & Retreat fee are compulsory for closed Cambridge courses.

*¥*** Homestay minimum 4 weeks (unless the course is 1, 2 or 3 weeks long). Students can enter homestay no earlier than the weekend (Friday
evening - Sunday) before their course starts and must leave on the weekend (Saturday - Sunday) after their course finishes.

*FEXEf flight details are unknown at time of invoicing, the surcharge can be paid on arrival in school.
For more information please contact Anna France on:
alf@langports.com / Skype : annalouisefrance / +61 7 3210 0522
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